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Bastrop County, TX

Vendor Name Payment Number

Payment Date

Vendor: 01006380 - 1ALL STAR ROLL OFF AND BACKHOE SERVICES LLC

1ALL STAR ROLL OFF AND BA... 150036

Vendor: 01001960 - 304 CONSTRUCTION LLC
304 CONSTRUCTION LLC 150150

Vendor: 01004211 - A RIFKIN CO
ARIFKIN CO 150037
ARIFKIN CO 150037

Vendor: 25947 - ACHS, INC
ACHS, INC 150161

Vendor: 01ADR - ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS

ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS 150162
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS 150162
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS 150038
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS 150038
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS 150038
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS 150038

Vendor: 22704 - ALBERT LOPEZ
ALBERT LOPEZ 150039

Vendor: 20467 - ALPHA ONE LA GRANGE, LLC
ALPHA ONE LA GRANGE, LLC 150040

Vendor: 01AMERIC - AMERICAN FASTENERS, INC.
AMERICAN FASTENERS, INC. 150041
AMERICAN FASTENERS, INC. 150163
AMERICAN FASTENERS, INC. 150163

Vendor: 01714545 - AMG PRINTING & MAILING, LLC
AMG PRINTING & MAILING, L...150042

09/09/2024

09/12/2024

09/09/2024
09/09/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024
09/23/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024

09/09/2024

09/09/2024

09/09/2024
09/23/2024
09/23/2024

09/09/2024

Payable Number

8271

PAY APP 2

424445
424445

5005

INV0020645
INV0020651
INV0020539
INV0020540
INV0020541
INV0020542

24-59

INV0020567

5714400
5716598
5717136

119413

Description (Payable)

DUMSPTER SERVICE/ TORNA... 283-410-4103

AP Check Report

By Vendor Name
Payment Dates 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

Account Number Description (Item)

DUMSPTER SERVICE/ TORNA.

Vendor 01006380 - 1ALL STAR ROLL OFF AND BACKHOE SERVICES LLC Total:

REISSUE PAY APP 2

ARIFKIN - DISPLAY KITS ADJ. ...
ARIFKIN - DISPLAY KITS ADJ. ...

Invoice 5005: Rough-In & Ins...

59,236
59,670

22-21370
23-22041
24-22463
20-20077

PAINTING/ GENERAL SERVIC...

ALPHA ONE FORD - LPHCP V...

INV 5714400
ACCT 100074/ PCT 3
ACCT 100074/PCT 4

VOTER REGISTRATION

240-410-4318 REISSUE PAY APP 2
Vendor 01001960 - 304 CONSTRUCTION LLC Total:

100-590-3550
100-590-3550

SHIPPING

Vendor 01004211 - A RIFKIN CO Total:

283-410-4000
Vendor 25947 - ACHS, INC Total:

100-426-4131 59,236
100-426-4131 59,670
100-426-4130 22-21370
100-426-4130 23-22041
100-426-4130 24-22463
100-426-4130 20-20077

Vendor 01ADR - ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS Total:

100-510-4510
Vendor 22704 - ALBERT LOPEZ Total:

100-655-4544 REPLACED DEF HEADER ON V
Vendor 20467 - ALPHA ONE LA GRANGE, LLC Total:

100-562-3319
223-623-4540 ACCT 100074/ PCT 3
223-623-4540 ACCT 100074

Vendor 01AMERIC - AMERICAN FASTENERS, INC. Total:

INV 5714400

100-590-3555 VOTER REGISTRATION

STAND-UP BALLOT DISPLAY K... 6,010.80

PAINTING/ GENERAL SERVIC...

Amount

. 8,369.25

8,369.25

3,750.00

3,750.00

176.66

6,187.46

Invoice 5005: Rough-in & Ins... 24,487.50

24,487.50

250.00
250.00
93.75
993.75
337.50
93.75
2,018.75

825.00
825.00

1,152.27

1,152.27

282.19
6.59
9.48

298.26

562.50
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AP Check Report

Payment Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

Vendor Name Payment Number Payment Date Payable Number Description (Payable) Account Number Description (Item) Amount
AMG PRINTING & MAILING, L...150164 09/23/2024 119681 APPLICATION/ COUNTY CLERK 100-403-3100 APPLICATION/ COUNTY CLERK 262.50
Vendor 01714545 - AMG PRINTING & MAILING, LLC Total: 825.00
Vendor: 005776 - AmMWINS Group Benefits, Inc.
AmWINS Group Benefits, Inc. DFT0006170 09/30/2024 8552910 RETIREE INS - SEPTEMBER 20... 880-202-2021 RETIREE INS - SEPTEMBER 20... 27,683.40
Vendor 005776 - AmWINS Group Benefits, Inc. Total: 27,683.40
Vendor: 01AALF - ANDERSON & ANDERSON LAW FIRM PC
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020910 18,343 100-435-4105 18,343 700.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020630 22-21630 100-426-4130 22-21630 1,175.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020631 24-22416 100-426-4130 24-22416 587.50
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020632 24-22428 100-426-4130 24-22428 337.50
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020633 24-22462 100-426-4130 24-22462 556.25
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020634 23-22054 100-426-4130 23-22054 462.50
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020635 23-21783 100-426-4130 23-21783 1,206.25
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020636 24-22194 100-426-4130 24-22194 218.75
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020637 J-3373 100-426-4132 J-3373 250.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020638 24-22362 100-426-4131 24-22362 100.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020639 JP107072022F/ JP10707202... 100-426-4131 JP107072022F/ JP10707202... 375.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020640 24-22469 100-426-4131 24-22469 100.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020641 58-543 100-426-4131 58-543 250.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020642 J-3359 100-426-4132 J-3359 250.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020643 22-21364/ 22-21365 100-426-4131 22-21364/ 22-21365 200.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020644 4073022-5 100-426-4131 4073022-5 250.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020860 17,575 100-435-4105 17,575 400.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020863 18,660 100-435-4107 18,660 700.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020907 18,650 100-435-4103 18,650 1,050.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020908 17,403 100-435-4105 17,403 700.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020909 18,066 CT1 100-435-4105 18,066 CT1 600.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020911 18,527 100-435-4105 18,527 700.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020862 18,396 100-435-4107 18,396 700.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020799 8948 100-426-4130 8948 406.25
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 104732 09/24/2024 INV0020861 17,068 100-435-4107 17,068 1,800.00
Vendor 01AALF - ANDERSON & ANDERSON LAW FIRM PC Total: 14,075.00
Vendor: 01003855 - ANTONIO R VILLAFRANCA
ANTONIO R VILLAFRANCA 150166 09/23/2024 24-06765 TOWING/ PCT 4 224-624-4540 TOWING/ PCT 4 369.00
ANTONIO R VILLAFRANCA 150166 09/23/2024 LE24-0707 INV 1010 100-560-4543 INV 1010 2,500.00
Vendor 01003855 - ANTONIO R VILLAFRANCA Total: 2,869.00
Vendor: AQUAB - AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY/OZARKA
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 150167 09/23/2024 230600 ACCT 15510/ PCT 1 221-621-3550 ACCT 15510/ PCT 1 503.94
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 150043 09/09/2024 INV0020626 AUG 2024 100-400-3100 AUG 2024 32.97
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 150043 09/09/2024 INV0020626 AUG 2024 100-401-4542 AUG 2024 10.99
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 150043 09/09/2024 INV0020626 AUG 2024 100-403-3100 AUG 2024 48.95
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 150043 09/09/2024 INV0020626 AUG 2024 100-406-3100 AUG 2024 18.11
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AP Check Report

Vendor Name

AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY...

Vendor: 01AWS - AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION
AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORP...
AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORP...
AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORP...
AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORP...

Payment Number

150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150043
150144

150168
150168
150168
150168

Vendor: 01005610 - ARCHITEXAS

ARCHITEXAS
ARCHITEXAS

104799
104799

Vendor: 22417 - ARCHIVESOCIAL LLC

ARCHIVESOCIAL LLC

Vendor: 01ALINE - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN LP

150044

ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A... 150045
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A... 150045

Vendor: 01006371 - ASCENSION SETON

ASCENSION SETON
ASCENSION SETON

150169
150151

Payment Date

09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024

09/23/2024
09/23/2024
09/23/2024
09/23/2024

09/24/2024
09/24/2024

09/09/2024

09/09/2024
09/09/2024

09/23/2024
09/23/2024

Payable Number

INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020626
INV0020574

INV0020824
INV0020849
INV0020847
INV0020873

2250.10
2250.11

313389

539933
539933

9112024
INV0020877

Description (Payable) Account Number Description (Item) Amount
AUG 2024 100-426-3100 AUG 2024 48.95
AUG 2024 100-435-3100 AUG 2024 10.00
AUG 2024 100-435-3100 AUG 2024 41.97
AUG 2024 100-450-3100 AUG 2024 82.90
AUG 2024 100-451-3100 AUG 2024 24.98
AUG 2024 100-460-3100 AUG 2024 40.96
AUG 2024 100-475-3100 AUG 2024 151.81
AUG 2024 100-495-3100 AUG 2024 48.95
AUG 2024 100-497-3100 AUG 2024 48.95
AUG 2024 100-498-3100 AUG 2024 23.97
AUG 2024 100-505-3100 AUG 2024 48.95
AUG 2024 100-510-4510 AUG 2024 180.95
AUG 2024 100-563-3100 AUG 2024 146.00
AUG 2024 100-590-3100 AUG 2024 17.99
AUG 2024 100-635-3100 AUG 2024 45.45
AUG 2024 100-665-3100 AUG 2024 17.00
ACCT#015397/BOOT CAMP  480-480-3550 ACCT#015397/BOOT CAMP 67.96
Vendor AQUAB - AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY/OZARKA Total: 1,662.70

ACCT 7700010025/ PCT 2 222-622-3599 ACCT 7700010025/ PCT 2 437.34
ACCT 7700010019/ GENERAL...100-510-4512 ACCT 7700010019/ GENERAL... 50.81
ACCT 7700010026/ PCT 3 223-623-3599 ACCT 7700010026/ PCT 3 508.09
ACCT 7700010027/ PCT 4 224-624-3599 ACCT 7700010027/ PCT 4 437.34
Vendor 01AWS - AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION Total: 1,433.58

CLOCK TOWER REPAIR 323-570-5100 CLOCK TOWER REPAIR 1,987.69
CLOCK TOWER REPAIR 323-570-5100 CLOCK TOWER REPAIR 1,368.90
Vendor 01005610 - ARCHITEXAS Total: 3,356.59

Archive Social Annual Renew... 100-101-0202 Archive Social Annual Renew... 7,188.00
Vendor 22417 - ARCHIVESOCIAL LLC Total: 7,188.00

ACCT 16500/ PCT 4 224-624-3599 ACCT 16500/ PCT 4 46.98
ACCT 16500/ PCT 4 224-624-4540 ACCT 16500/ PCT 4 1,872.06
Vendor 01ALINE - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN LP Total: 1,919.04

PRESCRIPTION ASSISTANCE/ ... 100-635-4105 PRESCRIPTION ASSISTANCE/ ... 3,400.00
INDIGENT HEALTH 100-635-4912 INDIGENT HEALTH 1,548.38
Vendor 01006371 - ASCENSION SETON Total: 4,948.38

Payment Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

11/14/2024 8:41:43 AM
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AP Check Report

Payment Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

Vendor Name Payment Number Payment Date Payable Number Description (Payable) Account Number Description (Item) Amount
Vendor: 0173685 - ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC SAFETY COMM OFFICIALS
ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC SAF...104733 09/24/2024 1126929 INV 1126929 100-407-4233 INV 1126929 35.00
Vendor 0173685 - ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC SAFETY COMM OFFICIALS Total: 35.00
Vendor: 23348 - ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL INC
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 150170 09/23/2024 33868 ACCT BASTCOU-17 100-995-4415 ACCT BASTCOU-17 514.00
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 150170 09/23/2024 33779 INV 33779 100-560-4415 INV 33779 71.00
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 150170 09/23/2024 LE42-0718 OCTOBER BOND RENEWALS  100-101-0202 OCTOBER BOND RENEWALS 350.00
Vendor 23348 - ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL INC Total: 935.00
Vendor: 00018658 - ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0O005995 09/13/2024 INV0020679 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 1,567.96
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0O005996 09/13/2024 INV0020680 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 1,297.09
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFTO006000 09/13/2024 INV0020684 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 1,363.42
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0O006001 09/13/2024 INV0020685 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 2,622.26
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0O006045 09/13/2024 INV0020737 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 10.23
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0O006049 09/13/2024 INV0020741 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 20.24
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFTO006086 09/27/2024 INV0020934 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 1,567.96
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0O006087 09/27/2024 INV0020935 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 1,297.09
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0O006091 09/27/2024 INV0020939 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 1,363.42
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0006092 09/27/2024 INV0020940 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 2,622.26
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0006135 09/27/2024 INV0020990 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 10.23
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0006139 09/27/2024 INV0020994 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 20.24
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DFT0006175 09/30/2024 INV0021105 ROUNDING - SEPTEMBER 20... 880-202-2021 ROUNDING - SEPTEMBER 20... -0.99
Vendor 00018658 - ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY Total: 13,761.41
Vendor: 01003673 - AT&T
AT&T 150046 09/09/2024 INV0020401 ACCT 5123089870 530-7 100-995-4425 ACCT 5123089870 530-7 143.36
AT&T 150046 09/09/2024 INV0020441 ACCT 512A49-00481933 100-995-4425 ACCT 512A49-00481933 1,882.53
AT&T 150046 09/09/2024 INV0020441 ACCT 512A49-00481933 222-622-4211 ACCT 512A49-00481933 48.24
AT&T 150046 09/09/2024 INV0020441 ACCT 512A49-00481933 224-624-4211 ACCT 512A49-00481933 158.82
AT&T 150046 09/09/2024 INV0020402 ACCT 8310009850451 100-505-4212 ACCT 8310009850451 3,108.28
Vendor 01003673 - AT&T Total: 5,341.23
Vendor: 01ATTLO - AT&T
AT&T 150171 09/23/2024 0655322908 ACCT 831-000-7919-623 100-995-4425 ACCT 831-000-7919-623 1,988.60
AT&T 150172 09/23/2024 4422072902 ACCT 831-000-6084-095 100-995-4425 ACCT 831-000-6084-095 1,678.61
Vendor 01ATTLO - AT&T Total: 3,667.21
Vendor: 01710780 - ATCO INTERNATIONAL
ATCO INTERNATIONAL 150173 09/23/2024 10634657 ACCT 132733/ GENERAL SERV..100-510-3318 ACCT 132733/ GENERAL SERV.. 167.15
Vendor 01T10780 - ATCO INTERNATIONAL Total: 167.15
Vendor: 0125752 - AUCITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC
AUCITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS..150047 09/09/2024 9010123352 ZEP-PCT 4 224-624-4540 Degreaser - 55 Gallon Drum 616.88
AUCITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS..150047 09/09/2024 9010123352 ZEP-PCT 4 224-624-4540 Shipping 69.99
Vendor 0125752 - AUCITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC Total: 686.87
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AP Check Report
Vendor Name Payment Number

Vendor: 01T1251 - AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL ASSOC
AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL ASS... 150152

Vendor: 0177107 - AUSTIN RETINA ASSSOCIATES
AUSTIN RETINA ASSSOCIATES 150153

Vendor: 01711383 - AXON ENTERPRISE, INC.
AXON ENTERPRISE, INC. 150175
AXON ENTERPRISE, INC. 150175

Vendor: 01711119 - B C FOOD GROUP, LLC
B C FOOD GROUP, LLC 104653
B C FOOD GROUP, LLC 104734

Vendor: 01HPC - BASCOM L HODGES JR
BASCOM L HODGES JR 104654
BASCOM L HODGES JR 104735

Vendor: 01712180 - BASTROP COUNTY ADULT PROBATION
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006071
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006072
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006073
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006074
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006075
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006077
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006160
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006161
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006162
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006163
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006164
BASTROP COUNTY ADULT P... DFT0006166

Vendor: 01BCARES - BASTROP COUNTY CARES
BASTROP COUNTY CARES 104655
BASTROP COUNTY CARES 104736
BASTROP COUNTY CARES 104736

Vendor: 01004991 - BASTROP COUNTY CLERK
BASTROP COUNTY CLERK 150048

Payment Date

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024
09/23/2024

09/10/2024
09/24/2024

09/10/2024
09/24/2024

09/13/2024
09/13/2024
09/13/2024
09/13/2024
09/13/2024
09/13/2024
09/27/2024
09/27/2024
09/27/2024
09/27/2024
09/27/2024
09/27/2024

09/10/2024
09/24/2024
09/24/2024

09/09/2024

Payable Number

INV0020879

INV0020880

23-15212
23-15212

27040
J24-0774

J24-0756
J24-0781

INV0020764
INV0020765
INV0020766
INV0020767
INV0020768
INV0020770
INV0021016
INV0021017
INV0021018
INV0021019
INV0021020
INV0021022

INV0020399
INV0020794
INV0020843

INV0020551

Payment Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

Description (Payable) Account Number Description (Item) Amount
INDIGENT HEALTH 100-635-4913 INDIGENT HEALTH 1,008.80
Vendor 01T1251 - AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL ASSOC Total: 1,008.80

INDIGENT HEALTH 100-635-4908 INDIGENT HEALTH 353.93
Vendor 01T7107 - AUSTIN RETINA ASSSOCIATES Total: 353.93

AXON-Taser Order with Grant..621-410-3107 AXON-TASERS(ACCESORIES, ... 142,656.00
AXON-Taser Order with Grant..621-410-3107 AXON-Taser Order with Grant.. 138,000.00
Vendor 01T11383 - AXON ENTERPRISE, INC. Total: 280,656.00

INV 27040 100-562-3316 INV 27040 6,004.90
INV 26970 100-562-3316 INV 26970 8,441.95
Vendor 01T11119 - B C FOOD GROUP, LLC Total: 14,446.85

PEST CONTROL 100-562-4100 PEST CONTROL 650.00
PEST CONTROL 100-562-4100 PEST CONTROL 650.00
Vendor 01HPC - BASCOM L HODGES JR Total: 1,300.00

AP - TEXAS DENTAL 880-202-2203 AP - TEXAS DENTAL 568.93
AP - FT DEARBORN PRE-TAX  880-202-2205 AP - FT DEARBORN PRE-TAX 118.64
AP - FT DEARBORN AFTER TAX 880-202-2206 AP - FT DEARBORN AFTER TAX 125.81
AP - TEX FLEX 880-202-2207 AP - TEX FLEX 85.00
AP - HEALTH SELECT MEDICAL 880-202-2201 AP - HEALTH SELECT MEDICAL 1,570.80
AP - STATE VISION 880-202-2208 AP - STATE VISION 80.13
AP - TEXAS DENTAL 880-202-2203 AP - TEXAS DENTAL 568.93
AP - FT DEARBORN PRE-TAX  880-202-2205 AP - FT DEARBORN PRE-TAX 118.64
AP - FT DEARBORN AFTER TAX 880-202-2206 AP - FT DEARBORN AFTER TAX 125.81
AP - TEX FLEX 880-202-2207 AP - TEX FLEX 85.00
AP - HEALTH SELECT MEDICAL 880-202-2201 AP - HEALTH SELECT MEDICAL 1,570.80
AP - STATE VISION 880-202-2208 AP - STATE VISION 80.13
Vendor 01712180 - BASTROP COUNTY ADULT PROBATION Total: 5,098.62

HOME VISITING MARCH & M... 100-410-4115 HOME VISITING MARCH & M... 81,720.00
ST. DAVID IMPROVING PLAY ... 100-410-4113 ST. DAVID IMPROVING PLAY ... 69,996.04
HOME VISITING GRANT JULY ...100-410-4169 HOME VISITING GRANT JULY ... 35,817.64
Vendor 01BCARES - BASTROP COUNTY CARES Total: 187,533.68

LPHCP RECORDING FEES 100-995-4115 LPHCP RECORDING FEES 118.00
Vendor 01004991 - BASTROP COUNTY CLERK Total: 118.00

11/14/2024 8:41:43 AM
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AP Check Report

Vendor Name Payment Number Payment Date

Vendor: 01RP-CC - BASTROP COUNTY CLERK
BASTROP COUNTY CLERK 150049
BASTROP COUNTY CLERK 150176

09/09/2024
09/23/2024

Vendor: 01BFP - BASTROP COUNTY EMERGENCY FOOD PANTRY

BASTROP COUNTY EMERGE... 150177 09/23/2024
Vendor: 01003255 - BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF

BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF 150178 09/23/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF 150178 09/23/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF 150178 09/23/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF 150178 09/23/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF 150178 09/23/2024
Vendor: BCSO - BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT

BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S... 150050 09/09/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S... 150050 09/09/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S... 150050 09/09/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S... 150050 09/09/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S... 150050 09/09/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S... 150050 09/09/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S... 150050 09/09/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S... 150050 09/09/2024
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S... 150050 09/09/2024
Vendor: 01711113 - BASTROP COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR

BASTROP COUNTY TAX ASSE... 104737 09/24/2024
BASTROP COUNTY TAX ASSE... 104737 09/24/2024
BASTROP COUNTY TAX ASSE... 104737 09/24/2024
BASTROP COUNTY TAX ASSE... 104737 09/24/2024
Vendor: 01001542 - BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC

BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC 104656 09/10/2024
BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC 104656 09/10/2024
BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC 104656 09/10/2024
BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC 104656 09/10/2024
BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC 104656 09/10/2024
BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC 104656 09/10/2024
BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC 104656 09/10/2024
BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC 104656 09/10/2024
BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC 104656 09/10/2024
BASTROP PROVIDENCE, LLC 104656 09/10/2024

Payable Number

INV0020620
INV0020868

INV0020916

INV0020837
INV0020838
INV0020839
INV0020840
INV0020841

INV0020492
INV0020496
INV0020493
INV0020494
INV0020495
INV0020584
INV0020586
INV0020587
INV0020585

INV0020807
INV0020807
INV0020807
INV0020807

INV0020386
INV0020387
INV0020388
INV0020389
INV0020392
INV0020393
INV0020394
INV0020396